DM SPRINT 2023

BAGSVARD S@

361 KANO OG KAJAKKLUB

RACE 108 BOYS U14 K1 200 SEMIFINAL 2

PLACE LANE NAME

1 4 SUNDBYE-KNUDSEN Nilas
2 5 BLOCH Hans

3 3 SONDERGAARD Emil

4 6 OLSEN Artur

5 7 Emptylane

6 8 ERICHSEN Samuel G.

7 1 Emptylane

8 9 Emptylane

9 2 Emptylane

CRAFT ::-

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2025

CLUB

HRK

HK

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023

SAT AM 09:31

RESULT

4573
+00.00

4641

+18446744073709551613.18446744073709551596

SKK

NFKK

KKP

Created on 26.11.2025 03:57:36 | Page 1 of 1

4968
+03.58

5034
+01.18

5259
+05.64

5268
+06.56

5397
+10.40

5633
+07.05

5774
+12.17

KaaK ‘e -
- \#aﬂ@!!/

Generated by RaceManager



