

## RACE 108 BOYS U14 K1 200 SEMIFINAL 2

SAT AM 09:31

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	4	SUNDBYE-KNUDSEN Nilas	HRK	4573 +00.00
2	5	BLOCH Hans	HK +18446744073709551613.18446744073709551596	4641
3	3	SØNDERGAARD Emil	SKK	4968 +03.58
4	6	OLSEN Artur	NFKK	5034 +01.18
5	7	Empty lane		5259 +05.64
6	8	ERICHSEN Samuel G.	KKP	5268 +06.56
7	1	Empty lane		5397 +10.40
8	9	Empty lane		5633 +07.05
9	2	Empty lane		5774 +12.17

